
ANTI RAGGING 

 

Chairperson - Dr.V. Siva Rami Reddy, Principal 

Land NO: 08455 - 247388          MOBILE: 9848033162 

Address:   Gachibowli                 

Email:Principal@maheshwaramedical.com 

1. Dr. V.Satya Prasad, Professor, Anatomy 

 

Land NO: 08455 - 247386         MOBILE: 9703858323 

Address:  Miyapur                                    

Email:Viceprincipal@maheshwaramedical.com 

2. Dr. Prajakta Kishve, Professor, Anatomy 

 

Land NO:  08455 - 247375       MOBILE: 9494726296 

Address:                                    

Email:Prajaktakishve@maheshwaramedical.com 

3. Dr. B.Vodelu, Professor, Biochemistry 

 

 Land NO:  08455 - 247375       MOBILE: 9849752571 

Address: LB Nagar                    

Email:vodelu@maheshwaramedical.com 

4. Dr. K.Ramakrishna, Professor, General Surgery 

 

Land NO: 08455 - 247384          MOBILE: 9849529783 

Address:  Dilsuknagar 

Email:Medicalsuperintendent@maheshwaramedical.com 

5. Dr. M.Swaraya Laxmi, Professor, Microbiology 

 

Land NO: 08455 - 247387        MOBILE:8985758314 

Address: Miyapur                     

Email:swarajya@maheshwaramedical.com 

6. Dr. Y.Nagender Rao, Assistant Professor, Psychiatry 



 

Land NO: 08455 - 247374         MOBILE: 9849669664 

Address: Malakpet                  

Email:Nagender@maheshwaramedical.com 

  

7. Dr. K.Laxman, Associate Professor, Forensic Medicine 

 

Land NO:  08455 – 247375       MOBILE: 9849189136 

Address :Balanagar                    

Email:Laxman@maheshwaramedical.com 

8. Dr. K.Pushpa Latha, Professor, Pathology 

 

Land NO: 08455 – 247367       MOBILE: 9989501508 

Address: Lingampally              

Email:Pushpalatha@maheshwaramedical.com 

9. Dr. K.Shridevi, Associate Professor, Community Medicine 

 

Land NO:   08455 – 247388        MOBILE: 9491242424 

Address: BHEL                           

Email:Shridevi@maheshwaramedical.com 

 

 

 

TOLLFREE NUMBER:  9121493333 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GENDER HARASSEMENT 

 

 

Chairperson -Dr.V. Siva Rami Reddy, Principal 

 

Land NO: 08455 - 247388          MOBILE: 9848033162 

Address:  Gachibowli                 

Email:Principal@maheshwaramedical.com 

Convener - Dr. Geeta Soren, Professor, Pharmacology  

 

Land NO: 08455 - 247387      MOBILE: 9848033162 

Address:  Nizampet                

Email:Geetasoren@maheshwaramedical.com 

Members : 
 

1. Dr. Prajakta Kishve, Professor, Anatomy 

 

Land NO:  08455 - 247375      MOBILE: 9494726296 

Address:   Staff Quarters        

Email:Prajaktakishve@maheshwaramedical.com 

2. Dr. Vaishali M. Paunikar, Associate Professor, Physiology 

 

Land NO:  08455 - 247374     MOBILE: 8712279390 

Address: Sangareddy           

Email:Vaishali@maheshwaramedical.com 

3. Dr. Jupaka Mahesh, Assistant Professor, Community Medicine 

 

Land NO:  08455 - 247375    MOBILE: 9848120213 

Address:  Alwal                     

Email:Jupakamahesh@maheshwaramedical.com 

4. Dr. Pushpa Latha, Professor, Pathology 

 

Land NO:  08455 - 247375    MOBILE: 9989501508 



Address:  Kukatpally           

Email:Pushpalatha@maheshwaramedical.com 

 

TOLLFREE NUMBER:  9121493333 

 

 


